TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

POPCORN MANILIFE PEANUT BUTTER (335G)

@S) SKU: U124.6036
JOE Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Portion Pack

Tags: deep roast peanuts, gourmet popcorn, Joe&Sephs, Joe&Sephs
popcorn, Manilife, Manilife peanuts, peanut butter, peanut butter
popcorn, peanuts
Approx. pieces 478 | Pack size 1 x 335g |

Ll
wavewirh MANj[ife peep ROAST

Air-popped popcorn coated in smooth caramel made with Manilife deep roast peanut butter.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs No
Fish No
Soybeans No
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts Yes
Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/portion-pack-bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/deep-roast-peanuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gourmet-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/joesephs/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/joesephs-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/joesephs-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/manilife/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/manilife-peanuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/peanut-butter/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/peanut-butter-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/peanut-butter-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/peanuts/

TOWN & COUNTRY

Tree nuts
Gluten

Palm oil (RSPO)
Sulphur Dioxide

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian

Vegan

Lactose intolerant
Coeliacs

Halal approved

Kosher approved

FINE FOODS

May Contain
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ

Calories

Fat (g)

Sat. fat (g)
Carbohydrate (g)
Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

INGREDIENTS

Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Peanuts (25%), Corn Syrup.

2253
539
30.6
125
58.1
315
7.8
0.6



